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Name

Devilliers Van De Brink

Lee Winter
Matthew Brewer
William Hamilton
Guy Dunscombe
Raf Leszczynski
Ryan Bowen
Paul Hilliar
Jamie Boxshall
Tim White

David Maplestone
Phil Tilley

Emily Harper
Jeremy Tiley
Richard Cormack
Mike Fry

James Cleaver
Sam Anderson
Charlotte Hewer
James Beasley
Sarah Smith
Edward Bamford

Hannah Kinloch-Haken

Heather Price
Matthew Tibbles
Tim Willis

Colin Field
Sherrie Derrick
Barry Crabb
Oscar Rogers
Keith Abott
Julian Pimm
Gary Weeks
Colin Wilson
Tom Craig

Tom Redon
Kristian Garraway
Matt Boyd
Matthew Wilson
Laura Pyle
Nicholas Entwisle
Andy Reynolds
Darren Atkinson
Gareth Poulton
Suze Anderson
Danielle Hayes
Ross Shepherd
Bennie Affleck
Andy Mitchell
James Armstrong
Rhys Hawkes
Bruce Caldwell
Hans Peter Kiekuth
Robert Redmond
Stephen Jones
Katrina Parton
Caroline Shearer
Jackie Tai
Philippa Crocker
lan Rowland
Raines Williams

Time

01:50:28
01:54:12
01:56:04
01:56:38
01:56:42
01:57:49
01:59:08
01:59:12
02:00:03
02:03:04
02:03:19
02:05:33
02:07:51
02:08:43
02:08:53
02:08:54
02:09:03
02:10:02
02:11:06
02:11:23
02:12:23
02:12:33
02:12:44
02:12:54
02:13:09
02:13:36
02:13:38
02:14:14
02:14:40
02:15:21
02:15:51
02:16:16
02:17:36
02:17:42
02:18:32
02:18:32
02:18:37
02:18:56
02:19:17
02:19:30
02:20:20
02:20:57
02:22:34
02:22:35
02:23:05
02:23:10
02:24:16
02:25:23
02:25:45
02:29:52
02:30:04
02:30:39
02:31:42
02:32:09
02:33:10
02:43:38
02:56:25
03:00:42
03:02:39
03:06:37
03:06:47

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

Cat

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
40+
Open
40+
40+
50+
Open
40+

50+
40+
Open
Open
40+
Open
Open
Open
40+
Open
Open
Open
Open
40+
Open
60+
Open

Open
50+
40+
40+
50+

Open
Open
40+
Open
40+
Open
Open
40+
Open
Open
Open
Open
40+
50+
50+
40+
40+
Open
Open
50+
40+
Open
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Race 1

00:56:20
00:59:15

00:58:46
01:00:03
01:01:01

01:05:36
01:04:39
01:05:18
01:05:10
01:06:30
01:04:40

01:08:03
01:09:46
01:10:35
01:07:12

01:08:39

01:10:46
01:09:18

01:13:29
01:09:50
01:11:36
01:12:34

01:15:29

01:14:23

01:16:11

01:23:49

01:17:07

01:16:32

01:22:50
01:28:14

01:31:23
01:34:27

Race 2

00:57:26
00:58:33
00:57:52
00:56:39
00:58:48
01:00:13
01:02:39
00:59:33
01:01:17
01:02:20
01:03:51
01:02:41

01:04:13

01:05:05
01:05:22
01:06:23
01:04:11

01:07:16

01:07:03

01:06:58
01:04:35
01:06:33
01:08:11
01:08:34
01:10:01
01:09:32
01:08:42

01:10:18

01:09:57
01:10:36
01:11:20
01:11:50
01:08:12

01:14:07
01:13:58

01:14:16
01:18:23
01:13:32
01:16:13
01:18:45
01:20:48
01:28:11

01:34:30

Race 3

00:54:08
00:56:56
00:57:31
01:03:45
00:59:01
00:58:55
00:59:24
01:00:30
01:01:47
01:00:59

01:02:13
01:06:09
01:04:27
01:03:58
01:04:40
01:04:43
01:05:52
01:05:26
01:06:45
01:06:02
01:04:30
01:06:33
01:08:01
01:07:16
01:07:49

01:09:02
01:09:36
01:09:00
01:07:01
01:09:26
01:10:20
01:09:33
01:10:59
01:11:07
01:14:12
01:11:13
01:10:18
01:13:26
01:11:29
01:15:41
01:16:01

01:15:29
01:15:37
01:16:14

01:30:27
01:29:05

01:32:20

Race 4

00:57:16

00:59:48

01:02:42
01:01:42

01:04:27

01:06:31
01:07:07
01:05:59
01:06:52

01:05:37

01:06:51

01:08:05

01:08:06

01:09:30
01:08:57

01:09:44
01:09:58
01:11:27
01:08:53
01:11:57

01:11:57

01:14:11
01:14:03

01:16:35

01:16:56

01:30:15
01:33:34
01:35:14



