<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Cat</u>	<u>C.Pos</u>	No Races	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Race 4
1	Devilliers Van De Brink	01:50:28	Male	Open	1	2	00:56:20	-	00:54:08	-
2	Lee Winter	01:54:12	Male	Open	2	4	00:59:15	00:57:26	00:56:56	00:57:16
3	Matthew Brewer	01:56:04	Male	Open	3	2	-	00:58:33	00:57:31	-
4	William Hamilton	01:56:38	Male	Open	4	3	00:58:46	00:57:52	01:03:45	-
5	Guy Dunscombe	01:56:42	Male	Open	5	2	01:00:03	00:56:39	-	-
6	Raf Leszczynski	01:57:49	Male	Open	6	3	01:01:01	00:58:48	00:59:01	-
7	Ryan Bowen	01:59:08	Male	Open	7	2	-	01:00:13	00:58:55	-
8	Paul Hilliar	01:59:12	Male	40+	1	3	-	01:02:39	00:59:24	00:59:48
9	Jamie Boxshall	02:00:03	Male	Open	8	2	-	00:59:33	01:00:30	-
10	Tim White	02:03:04	Male	40+	2	3	01:05:36	01:01:17	01:01:47	-
11	David Maplestone	02:03:19	Male	40+	3	4	01:04:39	01:02:20	01:00:59	01:02:42
12	Phil Tilley	02:05:33	Male	50+	1	3	01:05:18	01:03:51	-	01:01:42
13	Emily Harper	02:07:51	Female	Open	1	2	01:05:10	01:02:41	-	-
14	Jeremy Tiley	02:08:43	Male	40+	4	2	01:06:30	-	01:02:13	-
15	Richard Cormack	02:08:53	Male	50+	2	3	01:04:40	01:04:13	01:06:09	-
16	Mike Fry	02:08:54	Male	50+	3	2	-	-	01:04:27	01:04:27
17	James Cleaver	02:09:03	Male	40+	5	3	01:08:03	01:05:05	01:03:58	-
18	Sam Anderson	02:10:02	Female	Open	2	3	01:09:46	01:05:22	01:04:40	-
19	Charlotte Hewer	02:11:06	Female	Open	3	3	01:10:35	01:06:23	01:04:43	-
20	James Beasley	02:11:23	Male	40+	6	2	01:07:12	01:04:11	-	-
21	Sarah Smith	02:12:23	Female	Open	4	2	-	-	01:05:52	01:06:31
22	Edward Bamford	02:12:33	Male	Open	9	2	-	-	01:05:26	01:07:07
23	Hannah Kinloch-Haken	02:12:44	Female	Open	5	2	-	-	01:06:45	01:05:59
24	Heather Price	02:12:54	Female	40+	1	3	-	01:07:16	01:06:02	01:06:52
25	Matthew Tibbles	02:13:09	Male	Open	10	2	01:08:39	-	01:04:30	-
26	Tim Willis	02:13:36	Male	Open	11	2	-	01:07:03	01:06:33	-
27	Colin Field	02:13:38	Male	Open	12	2	-	-	01:08:01	01:05:37
28	Sherrie Derrick	02:14:14	Female	Open	6	2	-	01:06:58	01:07:16	-
29	Barry Crabb	02:14:40	Male	40+	7	2	-	-	01:07:49	01:06:51
30	Oscar Rogers	02:15:21	Male	Open	13	2	01:10:46	01:04:35	-	-
31	Keith Abott	02:15:51	Male	60+	1	2	01:09:18	01:06:33	-	-
32	Julian Pimm	02:16:16	Male	Open	14	2	-	01:08:11	-	01:08:05
33	Gary Weeks	02:17:36	Male	50+	4	2	-	01:08:34	01:09:02	-
34	Colin Wilson	02:17:42	Male	Open	15	3	-	01:10:01	01:09:36	01:08:06
35	Tom Craig	02:18:32	Male	50+	5	3	01:13:29	01:09:32	01:09:00	-
36	Tom Redon	02:18:32	Male	40+	8	2	01:09:50	01:08:42	-	-
37	Kristian Garraway	02:18:37	Male	40+	9	2	01:11:36	-	01:07:01	-
38	Matt Boyd	02:18:56	Male	50+	6	4	01:12:34	01:10:18	01:09:26	01:09:30
39	Matthew Wilson	02:19:17	Male	40+	10	2	-	-	01:10:20	01:08:57
40	Laura Pyle	02:19:30	Female	Open	7	2	-	01:09:57	01:09:33	-
41	Nicholas Entwisle	02:20:20	Male	Open	16	2	-	01:10:36	-	01:09:44
42	Andy Reynolds	02:20:57	Male	40+	11	4	01:15:29	01:11:20	01:10:59	01:09:58
43	Darren Atkinson	02:22:34	Male	Open	17	3	-	01:11:50	01:11:07	01:11:27
44	Gareth Poulton	02:22:35	Male	40+	12	2	01:14:23	01:08:12	-	-
45	Suze Anderson	02:23:05	Female	Open	8	2	-	-	01:14:12	01:08:53
46	Danielle Hayes	02:23:10	Female	Open	9	3	-	01:14:07	01:11:13	01:11:57
47	Ross Shepherd	02:24:16	Male	40+	13	3	01:16:11	01:13:58	01:10:18	-
48	Bennie Affleck	02:25:23	Male	Open	18	2	-	-	01:13:26	01:11:57
49	Andy Mitchell	02:25:45	Male	Open	19	2	-	01:14:16	01:11:29	-
50	James Armstrong	02:29:52	Male	Open	20	3	01:23:49	-	01:15:41	01:14:11
51	Rhys Hawkes	02:30:04	Male	Open	21	3	-	01:18:23	01:16:01	01:14:03
52	Bruce Caldwell	02:30:39	Male	40+	14	2	01:17:07	01:13:32	-	-
53	Hans Peter Kiekuth	02:31:42	Male	50+	7	3	-	01:16:13	01:15:29	01:16:35
54	Robert Redmond	02:32:09	Male	50+	8	2	01:16:32	-	01:15:37	-
55	Stephen Jones	02:33:10	Male	40+	15	3	-	01:18:45	01:16:14	01:16:56
56	Katrina Parton	02:43:38	Female	40+	2	2	01:22:50	01:20:48	-	-
57	Caroline Shearer	02:56:25	Female	Open	10	2	01:28:14	01:28:11	-	-
58	Jackie Tai	03:00:42	Female	Open	11	2	-	-	01:30:27	01:30:15
59	Philippa Crocker	03:02:39	Female	50+	1	3	-	01:34:30	01:29:05	01:33:34
60	Ian Rowland	03:06:37	Male	40+	16	2	01:31:23	-	-	01:35:14
61	Raines Williams	03:06:47	Female	Open	12	2	01:34:27	-	01:32:20	-